WILLIAMS

ARCHITECTS

500 Park Botlavard, Suila 800 P 630221 1212
Change Order uas.:a:.;LEtlll:;vI ’ uwvdﬂlnnu—amﬂﬁdslwm
Number: One Date: 4/4/2019

Project WPD Community Center Indoor Track Replacement
WA Project Number:  2018-053

General Contractor.  R.C. Wegman Construction Company

Nate: The following items have been raviewad by the Owner, Architect, and Conlractor. All parlies herein are In agreement with the adjusiment of the contingency
allowance for the project as indicated in this agreement. Upon execution by Owner, Architect, and Conlractor, this document shall serve as written authorization for

the Work hereln to proceed.
Proposed Change Order # Description Amount
Remove concrete at four (4) banked comers down to deck, replace
PCO #001REV with 4 3/4" 146i#, 4000 psi with #10 WWF. Credit for omitting 1" self- | $ 17,478.00
leveler
Total Amount This Change Order | $ 17,478.00 |
The Contract Sum Prior To This Change Order Was | § 145,000.00 |
The Contract Sum Following This Change OrderIs | § 162,478.00 |
The Contract Time Is Changed By | 0 days|
APPROVAL.:
(T, T, gy Gl W pr—
Steve Hinched - Wheaton Park District Andy Dogan - Willlams Architects Teffy Bohr - R.C. Wegman Cpnstruction
Owner Architect General Cont

CARL Zcmrf/’ljféMﬂU
PRTI OBV
4}} | { 26-Apr-19 og/agl//q

Date Date




